


2 CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD
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1. DD2460 $429 
2. DD1280 $349 

3. DX292 0.10ct  $449 
4. DD2441 $249

5. DD2577 $99 
Silver & Gold 

6. DD7354 $149 
Silver & Gold 

7. DD2710 $479 
8. DD8162  0.01ct $199;  

0.02ct $249; 0.05ct $329 
9. DD8165 $569 
10. DD8241 $649

$99
Starting from
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 1. DD8260 $449   2. DD8261 $349   3. DD8262 $499  4. DD8264 $399  5. DD8263 $349   6. DD386 $329   
 7. DD8071 $299   8. DD8070 $399   9. DD8166 $329  10. DD2465 $379 Enhanced Black Diamonds   

11. DD8152 $399    12. DD8266 $399    13. DD2589 $429    14. DD2307 $329  15. DD785 $379    
 

3. 

1. 

2. 
4. 

5. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

6. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Starting from



4 CANADIAN CERTIFIED GOLD
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CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content *  Available in Yellow or White Gold

 
1. AM576 0.10ct $499;  0.20ct $799;  
 0.30ct $1,299 
2. AM568 0.10ct $349;  0.15ct $449;  
 0.20ct $649;  0.30ct $899; 0.40ct $1,199
3. AM385 $549
4.  AM554 $899 & DD7937 $499 Wedding Band 

5.  AM585 $999 & DD8169 $449 Wedding Band

6. AM429 $1,099 & DD7376 $1,199 Wedding Band 

7. AM586 $1,099 & DD8170 $499 Wedding Band  

8. AM580 $999 & DD8167 $899 Wedding Band 

9. AM430 Princess Cut  $1,099 & DD7377 $699  

10. AM523 $699 & DD7807 $649 Wedding Band 
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CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content*  Available in Yellow or White Gold *  Available in Yellow or White Gold

 1. AM386 $649    2. AM588 $499   3. AM187 $239 Silver  4. AM604 $579   5. AM126 $399ea 

6. AM527 $399  7. AM560 0.40ct CDC* 0.22ct $1,499   8. AM587 $499  
9. AM583 $999   10. AM597 $699     

Each masterfully cut 

Canadian Diamond 
is laser engraved with 

a unique tracking number 

and is accompanied by 

a certificate of 

Canadian Origin. 
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The jewellery in this catalogue is predominantly crafted with Canadian Certified Gold. 
Look for the Canadian Certified Gold insignia  stamped on the product as well as the 
accompanying tag for your guarantee of Canadian origin. 

 1. DD7456 $139 Silver    2. DX736 $499ea   3. DD2875 $189 Silver   4. DX780 $449ea    
5. DD7328 $229 Silver & Gold   6. DD3041 $199 Silver & Gold   7. DD7802 $249 Silver & Rose Gold   

$139
Starting from

*  Available in Yellow or White Gold
**  Available in Yellow, Rose or White Gold
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Every motion... a shimmer. Every shimmer... an emotion. 
A new concept in jewellery design, Pulse™ suspends a stunning centre stone 

in a unique and patented quiver setting.

1. AM522 $699   2. DD3034 $329  3. DD8252 $649   4. DD2795Y $799   5 DX639 0.05ct $479; 0.10ct $579    
6. DD3045 $199 Blue Topaz in Silver & Gold      7. DD7628 $299 Created Pink Sapphire in Silver & Rose Gold 

  8. DD3043 $129 Lab Grown Ruby in Silver    

1. 

*  Available in Yellow or White Gold
**  Available in Yellow, Rose or White Gold
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CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

 = Registered Design
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Circle  
of Love™

AMETHYST & DIAMONDS

AMETHYST & DIAMONDS

AQUAMARINE &  
DIAMONDS

1.  ML979 $799   2.  ML978 $949   3.  ML635 14Kt From $1,049ea   
4.  ML1007 $499   5.  ML1006 $579  6.  ML1005 $749  7.  ML995 $699    

8.  ML994 $449  9.  ML989 $649    10.   ML500      

 0.33ct, CDC* 0.23ct $2,099; 0.47ct, CDC* 0.30ct $2,499; 0.67ct, CDC* 0.50ct $4,399; 
 0.87ct, CDC* 0.70ct $7,899; 1.17ct, CDC* 1.00ct $12,999

11.  ML935 18 Kt /  0.33ct CDC* 0.30ct $2,149; 0.55ct CDC* 0.50ct $3,999;   
 0.78ct CDC* 0.70ct $4,999   12.  ML1008 $999 

 Eternal  
Flames™
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CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

 = Registered Design

Prices may vary depending on the size and quality used in a particular piece. It is advisable to check with the store. 
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1.  ML826 14Kt From 0.10ct $649ea; From 0.14ct $799ea; From 0.18ct $999ea    2.  ML895 14Kt  

0.10ct $449ea; 0.15ct $599ea; 0.20ct $779ea; 0.30ct $1,199ea  3.  ML1011 14Kt $799   
4.  ML601 $499   5.  ML922 $799 Ruby & Diamond   6.  ML297   $699   7.  ML905 $399    

8.  ML738 $399   9.  ML993 $649   10.  ML1010 $979   11.  ML1009 $1,099    
12.  ML779 14Kt $799   13.  ML638 14Kt $649 

     

Mined in Canada’s north, bear a unique tracking 

number that ensures authenticity from rough to 

polished diamond. This gives you the assurance 

that your diamond is of complete Canadian origin 

and guarantees compliance with the  

Canadian Diamond Code of Conduct.
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1. DD8217 $649   2. DD7880 $469   3. DD2253 $399   
4. DD8219 $529   5. DD8093 $879   6. DD2391 $929    

7. DX820 $499ea   8. DX534 0.15ct $549ea     
9. DD8198WD $499   10. DX931 $849 Pear Shape   

11. DD7373 $849 Emerald Shape  
12. DD8150 $849 Oval Shape   
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6. 

**  Available in Yellow, Rose or White Gold
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2. 

Distinctively Brilliant…Illuminate Your Love

1. DX814 0.07ct $349ea; 0.10ct $479ea; 0.20ct $799ea  
2. DX813 0.03ct $169ea;  0.05ct $229ea;  0.10ct $329ea;  0.15ct $479ea;  

0.20ct $649ea; 0.25ct $779ea; 0.35ct $999ea; 0.50ct $1,599ea  3. DD8255 $379 
     4. DD8256 $449   5. DD8248 $499   6. DD7534 $599    7. DX878 0.18ct $899;  0.30ct $1,449     
8. DD7535 $629   9. DD8168 $949   10. DX909 $1,699   11. DD7700 $699  12. DD8080 $699  

 

 

**  Available in Yellow, Rose or White Gold *  Available in Yellow or White Gold
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COVER 
PIECES
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*  Available in Yellow or White Gold

1. DX829 0.50ct $999ea; 1.00ct $1,999ea; 1.50ct $2,999ea   
2. DX292 0.50ct $999; 0.75ct $1,399   3. DD8139 $949 

4. DD8172 10Kt 0.20ct $699ea; 0.33ct $949ea;  14Kt 0.50ct $1,549ea   
5. DD7809 $549   6. DD7195 $399   7. DD7870 $649   
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*  Available in Yellow or White Gold *  Available in Yellow or White Gold

**  Available in Yellow, Rose or White Gold
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7. 8**. 9*. 

6. DX964 0.09ct $599;   
0.12ct $679   7. DD8099 $449   

8. DX534 0.10ct $449ea    
9. DX609Y OR DX609W 0.10ct $449 

10. DX386W, DX386 OR DX386R  

0.05ct $399; 0.10ct $649;   
0.15ct $699;  0.25ct $1,099;  
0.33ct $1,249; 0.50ct $1,879  

1. DX903 $299   
2. DX966 0.07ct $499ea;   

0.15ct $679ea; 0.25ct $899ea    
3. DX958 10Kt 0.15ct $629ea;  

0.30ct $1,099ea;  
14Kt 0.50ct $1,949ea  

4. DX126  0.05ct $499ea;   
0.10ct $679ea  5. DX856 $349 
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Jul. Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. Apr. May Jun. 

* All Months Available

3*. 

1*. 

2*. 

4*. 

1. DX960 From $259ea  
2. DX959 From $249ea
3. DX664 $99ea Silver

4. DX606 $199ea   

   5. DD8259 $349  
Sunrise Topaz & Diamonds  
   6. DD8236 $1,099  
Aquamarine & Diamonds  
   7. DD7874 $599  

Mystic Topaz & Diamonds   
8. DD8233 $329   
9. DD8232 $299

Birthstones

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

PEARLS & DIAMONDS

$99
Starting from
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1. DX913 $249   2. DX912 $229
3. DD8254 $329   4. DX861 $499  

5. DD7928WAQ $329   6. DX510 $449  
7. DD8257 $379   8. DD8258 $449    
  9. DX963 $449 Amethyst & Diamonds   

10. DX914 $379ea Aquamarine, Garnet Or Amethyst & Diamonds

   11. DD7524 $599 Mystic Topaz & Diamonds   
12. DD8237 $649   13. DD8239 $499

14. DD8240 $549

2. 

1. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
OPAL  

& DIAMONDS

 
 

7. 

8. 

9. 10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

GARNET & DIAMONDS

AQUAMARINE & DIAMONDS

PEARLS

AMETHYST 
& DIAMONDS

AMETHYST 
& DIAMONDS

LOVELY COLOURS



All diamonds are natural unless stated otherwise.  All product is 10 Kt gold unless otherwise stated. ct weight refers to the total carat weight of natural  

or lab grown diamonds. Our Canadian diamonds are mined in Canada and cut & polished elsewhere. Prices subject to change without notice.  

Jeweller may sell for less and is not responsible for any typographical errors. Copyright Corona Jewellery Company December 2024.   
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7. LD178 0.50ct $799 
8. LD179 0.50ct $799 

9. LD155 14Kt 2.00ct $2,999; 
2.50ct $3,499

10. LD146 14Kt 1.00ct $1,799; 
1.50ct $2,499

 

1. LD175 0.75ct $999 
2. LD174 14Kt 1.00ct $1,499
3. LD176 14Kt 1.00ct $1,449

4. LD177 0.50ct $799
5. LD124 14Kt  0.74ct $1,499; 

1.05ct $1,799;  1.55ct $2,499;
2.05ct $2,999 

6. LD123 14Kt  0.75ct $1,649; 
1.05ct $1,999;  1.55ct $2,499;
2.05ct $2,999;  3,09ct $4,499

LAB GROWN DIAMONDS


